Lighting Systems
Linear PerfLyte™
Visual comfort combined with the
benefits of careful detailing, easy
installation, and affordability.
Ordering Information
(under flap)
Lighting Systems

D1 = Dim 120v            & Switched
D2 = Dim 277v      Emg
How to order
LP 1 A
500
250
250
1000
1250
750
0
180˚ 150˚
90˚
120˚
LP1C:  9” Fully Perforated Indirect/Direct
Report No. LRL 200-10F
Report No. LRL 300-1D
LPL1C2T8: 2 lamp T8
75.4% efficiency, 79.9% ∧ 20.1% ∨
For complete performance data please refer
to specification sheets.
Coefficients of Utilization
% Wall Reflectance
50 30 10
0 75 75 75
1 65 63 60
2 57 53 50
3 51 46 41
4 45 39 35
5 40 34 30
6 36 30 26
7 32 26 22
8 29 23 19
9 26 21 17
10 24 18 15
80%  Ceiling Cavity Reflectance
20%  Floor Cavity Reflectance
Ro
om
 C
av
ity
 R
at
io
Application Data
Ceiling Susp. Illum. Max. Lum. W/
Height Dist. (FC) Lum. Ratio Sq Ft
50' x 70' Space
10' 9' 18" 70 166 9.8 1.5
12' 10.5' 24" 57 125 8.6 1.3
12' x 16' Space
8' 9' 18" 68 163 7.8 1.9
8' x 8' x 5' Cubicle R = 50%
12' 10.5' 24" 46 123 9.7 1.3
Reflectances: 80% Ceiling, 50% Wall, 20% Floor
Light Loss Factor = .75 (.88 BF x .85)
500
250
1000
1250
750
0
180˚ 150˚
90˚
120˚
9" (228.6 mm)
2.5" (63.5 mm)2.5"
9"
2.5"
9"
LP1A:  9" Solid Indirect
Report No. LRL  300-1X